
   Monterey County Restaurants 

Monterey Cuisine Type Price Website 

Cibo Ristorante Italiano Italian $$$ cibo.com 

Montrio American $$$ montrio.com 

Alvarado Street Brewery American $$ alvaradostreetbrewery.com 

Turn 12 Bar & Grill American $$ turn12barandgrill.com 

Old Fisherman’s Grotto Seafood $$ oldfishermansgrotto.com/ 

Abalonetti Bar and Grill Seafood $$ abalonettimonterey.com/ 

Crab House Seafood $$ crabhousemonterey.com 

Paluca Trattoria Sicilian $$ palucatrattoria.com 

Sardine Factory Seafood $$$ sardinefactory.com 

Whaling Station Steakhouse Steakhouse $$$ 
whalingstation.net 

 

Lalla Oceanside Grill American $$ lallaoceansidegrill.com 

A Taste of Monterey Wine Bar $$ atasteofmonterey.com 

Tarpy’s Roadhouse Steakhouse $$ tarpys.com 

Rosine’s American $$ rosinesmonterey.com 

Epsilon  Greek $$ epsilonrestaurant.com 

Esteban Restaurant Spanish $$ hotelcasamunras.com/esteban-restaurant 

Alejandro’s Mexican $$ https://www.alejandros.co/     

Cella Restaurant & Bar American  $$$ www.cellarestaurant.com  
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   Monterey County Restaurants 

Pacific Grove Description Price Website 

Fandango Restaurant Mediterranean $$$ fandangorestaurant.com/ 

Jeninini Kitchen + Wine Bar Mediterranean $$ jeninni.com/ 

Peppers Mexicali Café Mexican $$ peppersmexicalicafe.com/ 

Passionfish Seafood $$$ https://www.passionfish.net/ 

Vivolo’s Chowder House Seafood $$ https://vivoloschowderhouse.com/ 

Il Vecchio  Roman Style Italian  $$ https://www.ilvecchiorestaurant.com/ 

Rudolfo’s Café Bistro  $$ https://rudolfoscafe.com/ 

Wild Fish Restaurant Seafood $$$ https://www.wild-fish.com/ 

Beach House Restaurant at 
Lover’s Point 

American $$ https://beachhousepg.com/ 

The Grill at Point Pinos American $$ https://grillatpointpinos.com/ 

 

Pebble Beach Description Price Website 

Sticks American $$ www.pebblebeach.com/dining/sticks 

Peppoli Italian $$$ www.pebblebeach.com/dining/peppoli/ 

Roy’s Asian $$$$ 
www.pebblebeach.com/dining/roys-at-

pebble-beach/ 

The Bench American $$$ www.pebblebeach.com/dining/the-bench/ 

The Beach Club  Seafood $$$ 
https://www.pebblebeach.com/dining/the-

beach-club-dining-room/our-menu/ 

Hay’s Place Mexican $$ 
https://www.pebblebeach.com/dining/hays-

place/  
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Stillwater Bar & Grill California Coastal $$ 
https://www.pebblebeach.com/dining/stillwater-

bar-grill/  

 

Carmel-By-The-Sea Description Price Website 

Anton & Michel Continental $$$ www.antonandmichel.com/antonmichel/ 

Little Napoli Italian $$ chefpepe.com/restaurants/little-napoli/ 

Grasing’s Restaurant Californian $$$ grasings.com/ 

The Forge in the Forest American $$ www.forgeintheforest.com/ 

Casanova European $$$ www.casanovacarmel.com/ 

Basil Seasonal Dining Italian $$ basilcarmel.com/ 

Flaherty’s Seafood Grill & 
Oyster Bar 

Seafood $$ www.flahertysseafood.com/ 

Il Fornaio Carmel  Italian $$ www.ilfornaio.com 

Vesuvio Trattoria Italian $$$ chefpepe.com/restaurants/vesuvio/ 

Dametra Café  Greek/Mediterranean $$ https://www.dametracafe.com/ 

La Balena Italian $$$$ www.labalenacarmel.com/ 

The Pocket  Casual Dining  $$ https://www.thepocketcarmel.com/  

La Bicyclette European $$ www.labicycletterestaurant.com/ 

Cantinetta Luca Italian $$$ www.cantinettaluca.com/ 

Aubergine Restaurant American $$$$ www.auberginecarmel.com/ 

Seventh & Dolores Steakhouse $$$ https://www.7dsteakhouse.com/ 

Stationæry American/Coffee $$ https://www.thestationaery.com/ 

Pangea Asian Fusion $$ https://www.pangaeagrillcarmel.com/ 

Cultura Mexican $$$ https://www.culturacarmel.com/ 

Brophy’s Tavern Casual Dining $$ https://www.brophystavern.com/ 
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Carmel & Carmel Valley Description Price Website 

Rio Grill Californian $$ riogrill.com/ 

Lugano Swiss Bistro Swiss $$ swissbistro.com/ 

Pacific’s Edge Restaurant American $$$$ hyatt.com/gallery/pacificsedge/index.html 

Valley Kitchen American $$$ carmelvalleyranch.com/dining/valley-kitchen 

Lucia Restaurant & Bar Californian $$$ www.bernarduslodge.com/wine-cuisine 

Roux Restaurant European $$ rouxcarmel.com 

SUR at The Barnyard Californian $$ https://www.surcarmel.com/  

 

Big Sur Description Price Website 

Nepenthe Restaurant American $$$ nepenthebigsur.com 

Big Sur River Inn Restaurant American $$ restaurantatbigsur.com 

Big Sur Smokehouse BBQ $$ www.bigsursmokehouse.com/ 

Big Sur Roadhouse Californian $$ https://glenoaksbigsur.com/big-sur-roadhouse/  

Coast Big Sur American $$ http://coastbigsur.com/ 

Big Sur Bakery Bakery $$ www.bigsurbakery.com    
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Seaside Description Price Website 

Gusto Pizzeria Italian $$ gustopizzeriapasta.com 

Googie Grill  Casual $ http://googiegrill.com/  

 

 

Marina Description Price Website 

Saltwood Kitchen & 
Oysterette 

Californian, Seafood $$$ saltwoodkitchenandoysterette.com 

 

Salinas & Moss Landing Description Price Website 

Villa Azteca Mexican $$ https://villaazteca.com/  

Patria 
European $$ 

https://www.facebook.com/PatriaOldtownSalina
s/  

Alvarado on Main Casual $$ https://asb.beer/pages/alvaradoonmain  

The Steinbeck House American $$ steinbeckhouse.com/ 

The Haute Enchilada Mexican $$ hauteenchilada.com/ 

The Whole Enchilada Mexican $$ wholeenchilada.com/ 
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